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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Najbolji zenski

Ženski/F, Otvoreno/Open

1.  Eva Petrovska 04 A.Pro AMS, SK 2820 4
2.  Mia Blazevska Eminova 05 Orion, SK 2683 4
3.  Sara Jankovik 08 Skopje, SK 2669 4
4.  Katarina Corovic 08 PSB, BG 2578 4
5.  Jana Markovic 04 Dubočica, LE 2534 4
6.  Divna Simsic 05 PSB, BG 2341 4
7.  Masa Romanic 05 PSB, BG 2310 4
8.  Jona Beqiri 06 Step, PR 2302 4
9.  Mina Nikolic 03 S. Nikola, NI 2266 4

10.  Sofia Damjanova 07 Vardar2018,SK 2242 4
11.  Ena Kriska 07 PSB, BG 2213 4
12.  Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion, SK 2149 4
13.  Miona Djuric 09 PSB, BG 2115 4
14.  Katja Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 2080 4
15.  Jovana Nikolic 07 PSB, BG 2066 4
16.  Mia Rosic Manola 06 Vračar, BG 2046 4
17.  Olta Berisha 08 Step, PR 2038 4
18.  Helena Hann 08 PSB, BG 2034 4
19.  Barbora Sladkova 09 Sportstyl, HK 2026 4
20.  Sofia Popovic 07 PSB, BG 2020 4
21.  Kaja Cirkovic 07 Napredak, KŠ 2012 4
22.  Julia Xhako 09 SN Tirana, TI 1967 4
23.  Desislava Lazarova 07 Vihren, BG 1945 4
24.  Teodora Svitlica 09 PSB, BG 1930 4
25.  Adora Hoxha 09 Step, PR 1920 4
26.  Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta Sharks, SK 1881 4
27.  Anna Barcalova 08 Zeva, HK 1867 4
28.  ARLA DERMISHI 10 Te Stela SA , TI 1843 4
29.  Ana Stajic 08 S. Nikola, NI 1837 4
30.  EMILIJA VELKOVA 09 Neptun, SK 1791 4
31.  Lena Vukosavljevic 09 PSB, BG 1790 4
32.  Sara Hosova 09 Sportstyl, HK 1788 4
33.  Milica Grcic 09 PSB, BG 1745 4
34.  Matea Knezevic 09 PSB, BG 1727 4
35.  Dunja Vavic 07 PSB, BG 1683 4
36.  Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta Sharks, SK 1682 4
37.  Hana Beiqi 08 Otrila, PR 1679 4
38.  Mia Dermendziev 06 VK.Vardar 8, SK 1652 4
39.  Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 1650 4
40.  SARA ANASTASOVSKA 09 Neptun, SK 1552 4
41.  Rida Haxhani 09 Nemo, PR 1550 4
42.  Petra Djordjevic 08 S. Nikola, NI 1537 4
43.  Riga Beqiri 10 Step, PR 1513 4
44.  Tara Gončin 09 PSB, BG 1453 4
45.  Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 1452 4
46.  Petra Dimitrijevic 08 Dubočica, LE 1445 4
47.  Milica Siljanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1444 4
48.  Ami Fetishaj 07 SN Tirana, TI 1404 4
49.  Melanija Simovska 05 Skopje, SK 1400 4
50.  Joana Jasiqi 10 Nemo, PR 1384 4
51.  Petra Stevanovic 09 Dubočica, LE 1366 4
52.  Bisera Atanasovska 06 Vardar, SK 1363 4
53.  Marija Stefanovic 10 S. Nikola, NI 1361 4
54.  Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar2018,SK 1343 4
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55.  Dunja Danev 11 Napredak, KŠ 1308 4
56.  Darija Paneva 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1271 4
57.  Angela Trajcev 07 Vardar2018,SK 1262 4
58.  Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 1243 4
59.  Jonë Haliti 06 Otrila, PR 1241 4
60.  Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1237 4
61.  Mia Milevska 11 Skopje, SK 1231 4
62.  Dunja Stosic 09 Dubočica, LE 1222 4
63.  Erla Ostrosi 04 SN Tirana, TI 1211 4

Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar2018,SK 1211 4
65.  Teodora Kirandzikj 08 Skopje, SK 1209 4
66.  Isis Ruci 07 SN Tirana, TI 1191 4
67.  Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 1189 4
68.  Toska Thaçi 10 Step, PR 1184 4
69.  Ajna Caka 09 SN Tirana, TI 1174 4
70.  Neda Tanurovska 08 Orion, SK 1168 4
71.  Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar2018,SK 1162 4
72.  Fjolla RUSHITI 07 Kastrioti, FE 1120 4
73.  Danina GASHI 07 Kastrioti, FE 1086 4
74.  Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 1061 4
75.  Nita Zhushi 11 Nemo, PR 1047 4
76.  Ana Pllana 12 Step, PR 1013 4
77.  Jana Ivanovska 08 A.Pro AMS, SK 1003 4
78.  Tijana Cvetkovic 11 Dubočica, LE 997 4
79.  Teodora Nikolic 10 Dubočica, LE 940 4
80.  Alea VELIU 08 Kastrioti, FE 933 4

Nadja Paneva 11 Beta Sharks, SK 933 4
82.  Angela Donevska 09 Oktopod, SK 931 4
83.  Bjanka Mihajlovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 922 4
84.  Isidora Nestorovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 896 4
85.  SOFI KITA 11 Tirana, TI 876 4
86.  Mila Blazhevska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 874 4
87.  Meliza Bicaj 08 Step, PR 865 4
88.  Anja Marinkovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 846 4
89.  Michaela Markova 08 Sportstyl, HK 843 4
90.  Ketlin Nasto 11 SN Tirana, TI 830 4
91.  Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 814 4
92.  Iva Georgievska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 808 4
93.  Hana Bardhaj 11 H2O, PR 807 4
94.  Snezana Stojkova 10 Skopje, SK 780 4
95.  Devina Haxhi 08 SN Tirana, TI 745 4
96.  Jelena Cakic 12 Dubočica, LE 725 4
97.  Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 687 4
98.  Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 685 4
99.  ANJA ANASTASOVSKA 12 Neptun, SK 663 4

100.  ERIKA KERLUKU 08 Tirana, TI 660 4
101.  Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 632 4
102.  Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 623 4
103.  Iskra Manic 11 Napredak, KŠ 581 4
104.  Melani Vidinska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 564 4
105.  Vesa FERIZI 08 Kastrioti, FE 519 4
106.  Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida, SK 514 4
107.  FJONA SKENDERI 05 Tirana, TI 494 4
108.  Marija Misheska 08 Beta Sharks, SK 473 4
109.  Lena Blazeva 13 Pingvin, SK 459 4
110.  Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 455 4
111.  Dina Ilijevska 11 Oktopod, SK 378 4
112.  Jovana Mladenovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 263 4
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113.  Petra Stojiljkovic 14 Dubočica, LE 240 4
114.  Dunja Stojiljkovic 12 Dubočica, LE 215 4

Ženski/F, God.r. 2006 - 2007

1.  Jona Beqiri 06 Step, PR 2302 4
2.  Sofia Damjanova 07 Vardar2018,SK 2242 4
3.  Ena Kriska 07 PSB, BG 2213 4
4.  Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion, SK 2149 4
5.  Jovana Nikolic 07 PSB, BG 2066 4
6.  Mia Rosic Manola 06 Vračar, BG 2046 4
7.  Sofia Popovic 07 PSB, BG 2020 4
8.  Kaja Cirkovic 07 Napredak, KŠ 2012 4
9.  Desislava Lazarova 07 Vihren, BG 1945 4

10.  Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta Sharks, SK 1881 4
11.  Dunja Vavic 07 PSB, BG 1683 4
12.  Mia Dermendziev 06 VK.Vardar 8, SK 1652 4
13.  Ami Fetishaj 07 SN Tirana, TI 1404 4
14.  Bisera Atanasovska 06 Vardar, SK 1363 4
15.  Angela Trajcev 07 Vardar2018,SK 1262 4
16.  Jonë Haliti 06 Otrila, PR 1241 4
17.  Isis Ruci 07 SN Tirana, TI 1191 4
18.  Fjolla RUSHITI 07 Kastrioti, FE 1120 4
19.  Danina GASHI 07 Kastrioti, FE 1086 4

Ženski/F, God.r. 2008 - 2009

1.  Sara Jankovik 08 Skopje, SK 2669 4
2.  Katarina Corovic 08 PSB, BG 2578 4
3.  Miona Djuric 09 PSB, BG 2115 4
4.  Katja Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 2080 4
5.  Olta Berisha 08 Step, PR 2038 4
6.  Helena Hann 08 PSB, BG 2034 4
7.  Barbora Sladkova 09 Sportstyl, HK 2026 4
8.  Julia Xhako 09 SN Tirana, TI 1967 4
9.  Teodora Svitlica 09 PSB, BG 1930 4

10.  Adora Hoxha 09 Step, PR 1920 4
11.  Anna Barcalova 08 Zeva, HK 1867 4
12.  Ana Stajic 08 S. Nikola, NI 1837 4
13.  EMILIJA VELKOVA 09 Neptun, SK 1791 4
14.  Lena Vukosavljevic 09 PSB, BG 1790 4
15.  Sara Hosova 09 Sportstyl, HK 1788 4
16.  Milica Grcic 09 PSB, BG 1745 4
17.  Matea Knezevic 09 PSB, BG 1727 4
18.  Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta Sharks, SK 1682 4
19.  Hana Beiqi 08 Otrila, PR 1679 4
20.  SARA ANASTASOVSKA 09 Neptun, SK 1552 4
21.  Rida Haxhani 09 Nemo, PR 1550 4
22.  Petra Djordjevic 08 S. Nikola, NI 1537 4
23.  Tara Gončin 09 PSB, BG 1453 4
24.  Petra Dimitrijevic 08 Dubočica, LE 1445 4
25.  Milica Siljanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1444 4
26.  Petra Stevanovic 09 Dubočica, LE 1366 4
27.  Dunja Stosic 09 Dubočica, LE 1222 4
28.  Teodora Kirandzikj 08 Skopje, SK 1209 4
29.  Ajna Caka 09 SN Tirana, TI 1174 4
30.  Neda Tanurovska 08 Orion, SK 1168 4
31.  Jana Ivanovska 08 A.Pro AMS, SK 1003 4
32.  Alea VELIU 08 Kastrioti, FE 933 4
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33.  Angela Donevska 09 Oktopod, SK 931 4
34.  Isidora Nestorovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 896 4
35.  Mila Blazhevska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 874 4
36.  Meliza Bicaj 08 Step, PR 865 4
37.  Michaela Markova 08 Sportstyl, HK 843 4
38.  Iva Georgievska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 808 4
39.  Devina Haxhi 08 SN Tirana, TI 745 4
40.  ERIKA KERLUKU 08 Tirana, TI 660 4
41.  Vesa FERIZI 08 Kastrioti, FE 519 4
42.  Marija Misheska 08 Beta Sharks, SK 473 4

Ženski/F, God.r. 2010 - 2011 - 15 od 17 disciplina

1.  ARLA DERMISHI 10 Te Stela SA , TI 1843 4
2.  Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 1650 4
3.  Riga Beqiri 10 Step, PR 1513 4
4.  Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 1452 4
5.  Joana Jasiqi 10 Nemo, PR 1384 4
6.  Marija Stefanovic 10 S. Nikola, NI 1361 4
7.  Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar2018,SK 1343 4
8.  Dunja Danev 11 Napredak, KŠ 1308 4
9.  Darija Paneva 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1271 4

10.  Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1237 4
11.  Mia Milevska 11 Skopje, SK 1231 4
12.  Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar2018,SK 1211 4
13.  Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 1189 4
14.  Toska Thaçi 10 Step, PR 1184 4
15.  Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar2018,SK 1162 4
16.  Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 1061 4
17.  Nita Zhushi 11 Nemo, PR 1047 4
18.  Tijana Cvetkovic 11 Dubočica, LE 997 4
19.  Teodora Nikolic 10 Dubočica, LE 940 4
20.  Nadja Paneva 11 Beta Sharks, SK 933 4
21.  Bjanka Mihajlovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 922 4
22.  SOFI KITA 11 Tirana, TI 876 4
23.  Anja Marinkovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 846 4
24.  Ketlin Nasto 11 SN Tirana, TI 830 4
25.  Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 814 4
26.  Hana Bardhaj 11 H2O, PR 807 4
27.  Snezana Stojkova 10 Skopje, SK 780 4
28.  Iskra Manic 11 Napredak, KŠ 581 4
29.  Melani Vidinska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 564 4
30.  Dina Ilijevska 11 Oktopod, SK 378 4

Ženski/F, God.r. 2012 - 2013 - 10 od 17 disciplina

1.  Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 1243 4
2.  Ana Pllana 12 Step, PR 1013 4
3.  Jelena Cakic 12 Dubočica, LE 725 4
4.  Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 687 4
5.  Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 685 4
6.  ANJA ANASTASOVSKA 12 Neptun, SK 663 4
7.  Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 632 4
8.  Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida, SK 514 4
9.  Lena Blazeva 13 Pingvin, SK 459 4

10.  Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 455 4
11.  Dunja Stojiljkovic 12 Dubočica, LE 215 4
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Ženski/F, 2014 i mlađi - 7 od 17 disciplina

1.  Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 623 4
2.  Jovana Mladenovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 263 4
3.  Petra Stojiljkovic 14 Dubočica, LE 240 4


